Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for GENERAL-Providing urgent patch work repairs to
Paippad - Mammood Road ch0/000 to 3/638-Providing urgent patch work repairs to Paippad -
Mammood Road ch0/000 to 3/638-General Civil Work  at an estimate cost of RS.2500000.00 (Rupees
Twenty Five Lakh). The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account
3054-03-337-99-00-00-00-N-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59C/21/14606

[...]

6/000-Work-General Civil Work

ORDER No. AS/59G/21/14925  Dated: 30-10-2021

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for GENERAL-Providing bit BC to 82nd Mile M.C Road
to 5th Mile C.W Road ch:4/500 to 6/000-Work-General Civil Work  at an estimate cost of
RS.2500000.00 (Rupees  Twenty Five Lakh). The expenditure of this may be met from the provision
under the head of account 3054-03-337-99-00-00-00-N-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59G/21/14925

[...]

Urgent clearing of vegetation growth on sides of roads , refurbishment of sign boards ,installation of
Sign boards & Direction  boards on Sabarimala leading roads under changanacherry roads section -
work -General Civil Work  at an estimate cost of RS.925000.00 (Rupees  Nine Lakh Twenty Five
Thousand). The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account 3054-80-
800-94-03-00-00-N-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59C/21/16133

[...]

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for GENERAL-Road safety 2021-22 providing sign boards
in Changanssery bypass road ch :0/000 to 5/200-Road safety 2021-22 providing sign boards in
Changanssery bypass road ch :0/000 to 5/200-General Civil Work  at an estimate cost of RS.350000.00
(Rupees  Three Lakh Fifty Thousand). The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under
the head of account 3054-80-800-95-00-16-00-P-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59C/21/17006

[...]

blocked up culverts and drains, removal of slipped earth , pot holes fillng , clearing jungle,sign board
refurbishment and cutting of branches of trees on various roads  under PWD Roads section
Changanassery-PRE-MANSOON -General Civil Work  at an estimate cost of RS.650000.00 (Rupees
Six Lakh Fifty Thousand). The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of
account 3054-03-337-99-00-00-00-N-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59C/22/19227

[...]

AS/59C/22/22496  Dated: 30-09-2022

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for FDR-SR 2022-23 Reconstruction of culvert at
Palliyadikadavu Road @  ch  0/900 km- Reconstruction of culvert at Palliyadikadavu Road-General
Civil Work  at an estimate cost of RS.1500000.00 (Rupees  Fifteen Lakh). The expenditure of this
may be met from the provision under the head of account 3054-03-337-96-00-00-00-N-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59C/22/22496

[...]

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for FDR-SR 2022-23 Reconstruction of culvert at
Poovathummoodu Chanjodi Road @  ch  4/050 km- Reconstruction of culvert at Poovathummoodu
Chanjodi Road @ ch 4/050 km-General Civil Work  at an estimate cost of RS.1100000.00 (Rupees
Eleven Lakh). The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account 3054-
03-337-96-00-00-00-N-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59C/22/22681

[...]

Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for FDR-SR 2022-23 Reconstruction of culvert at
Poovathummoodu Chanjodi Road @ch  3/400 km- Reconstruction of culvert at Poovathummoodu
Chanjodi Road @ch 3/400 km-General Civil Work  at an estimate cost of RS.1200000.00 (Rupees
Twelve Lakh). The expenditure of this may be met from the provision under the head of account 3054-
03-337-96-00-00-00-N-V.
AdministrativeSanction issued for the above work is entered in the administrative sanction register vide
registernumber AS/59C/22/23193